100.000+
Product Code Product Watt Lumen CRI Light Color
Dimensions mm
(L:W:H:)
BRG60/96.104 Suspended Up&Down 104W 12480Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x600x600mm
BRG60/96.153 Suspended Up&Down 153W 18360Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x600x600mm
BRG90/96.158 Suspended Up&Down 158W 18960Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x900x900mm
BRG90/96.230 Suspended Up&Down 230W 27600Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x900x900mm
BRG100/96.176 Suspended Up&Down 176W 21120Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x1000x1000mm
BRG100/96.256 Suspended Up&Down 256W 30720Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x1000x1000mm
BRG120/96.211 Suspended Up&Down 211W 25320Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x1200x1200mm
BRG120/96.256 Suspended Up&Down 256W 30720Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x96x1200x1200mm
BRG150/96.264 Suspended Up&Down 264W 31680Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x1500x1500mm
BRG150/96.384 Suspended Up&Down 384W 46080Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x1500x1500mm
BRG200/96.352 Suspended Up&Down 352W 42240Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x2000x2000mm
BRG200/96.512 Suspended Up&Down 512W 61440Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x2000x2000mm
BRG250/96.440 Suspended Up&Down 440W 52800Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x2500x2500mm
BRG250/96.640 Suspended Up&Down 640W 76800Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96X106x2500x2500mm
BRG300/96.528 Suspended Up&Down 528W 63360Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x3000x3000mm
BRG300/96.768 Suspended Up&Down 768W 92160Lm >80 3000-4000-6500K 96x106x3000x3000mm
BRIGHT   UP & DOWN  SUSPENDED
Diffuser
Power LEDSource of Light
Led lifetime
Options DALI / 1-10V
IP Rating IP40
W:96mm H:106mm
3000K-4000K-6500K
CRI >80
Mounting
Dimensions
Lumen/Watt
Input Voltage
Light Color
120Lm/W
220-240V AC 50/60 Hz
Suspended
Extruded Aluminum Body
Opal PMMA-Micro Prismatic
       ATLAS  LIGHTING
+90 541 2809734